:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9756259

Aug 17, 2024 - 12:57 (UTC)

In epoch 304,883 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1121007 - 0.019116546 ETH®
49.83 USD

2 1121008 - 0.019044486 ETH®
49.64 USD

3 1121009 - 0.019142036 ETH®
49.89 USD

4 1121010 - 0.019146712 ETH®
49.91 USD

S 1121011 - 0.019082611 ETH®
49.74 USD

6 1121012 - 0.019102943 ETH®
49.79 USD

7 1121013 - 0.019153107 ETH®
49.92 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9756259
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/304883
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1121007
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1121008
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1121009
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1121010
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1121011
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1121012
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1121013
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=

Validator Id

1121014

1121015

1121016

1121017

1121018

1121019

1121020

1121021

1121022

Validator Id

1147084

Amount

- 0.019075740
49.72 USD

- 0.019121556
49.84 USD

- 0.019160380
49.94 USD

- 0.019087072
49.75 USD

- 0.019142060
49.89 USD

- 0.019115578
49.83 USD

- 0.064932427
169.26 USD

- 0.019122087
49.84 USD

- 0.019130772
49.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.048540125
126.53 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1121014
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1121015
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1121016
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1121017
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1121018
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1121019
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1121020
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1121021
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1121022
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1147084

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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